
Date Opponent Result Record

Sun. May 19 at Sauk Prairie

Sat. May 25 at Waunakee

Sun. May 26 at Cazenovia

Thurs. May 30 vs. Monona

Sun. June 2 vs. Reedsburg

Thurs. June 6 vs. Poynette

Fri. June 7 at Black Earth (7:30 pm)

Sun. June 9 BYE

Thurs. June 13 vs. Verona

Sun. June 16 vs. Waunakee

Thurs. June 20 at Rio

Sun. June 23 vs. Ashton (Fan Day!)

Thurs. June 27 vs. Black Earth 

Sun. June 30 vs. Mazomanie

Sat. July 6 vs. Black Earth 

Sun. July 7 at Cross Plains

Thurs. July 11 at Ashton

Sun. July 14 vs. Plain

Thurs. July 18 at Cross Plains

Fri. July 19 at Wis. Dells

Thurs. July 25 at Monona

2024 Middleton Home Talent Schedule


